T e

B e

LUNCH SMART SNACK & BEVERAGES

COOKIE

BAKED CHIPS
BROWNIE

RICE KRISPY
CHEEZ-IT

CORN DOG

FRESH FRUIT CUP
PB &JSANWICH
PICK UP STIX
SANDWICH

$1.00
$1.00
$1.00
$1.00
$1.00
$1.00
$1.50
$1.50
$3.00
$1.50

BOTTLED WATER

GATORADE (1202,
SNAPPLE (1202,
I1ZZE 402,
POWERADE (2002,
MILK CHUG
YOGURT PARFAIT
CINNAMON ROLL
PIZZA SLICE
SALAD SHAKER

$1.00

$1.00
$1.00
$1.00
$1.50
$1.00
$2.50

$1.00

$2.00

$1.50



