

LUNCH SMART SNACK & BEVERAGES

COOKIE	\$1.00	BOTTLED WATER	\$1.00
BAKED CHIPS	\$1.00	GATORADE (12 OZ.)	\$1.00
BROWNIE	\$1.00	SNAPPLE (12 OZ.)	\$1.00
RICE KRISPY	\$1.00	IZZE (8.4 OZ.)	\$1.00
CHEEZ-IT	\$1.00	POWERADE (20 OZ.)	\$1.50
CORN DOG	\$1.00	MILK CHUG	\$1.00
FRESH FRUIT CUP	\$1.50	YOGURT PARFAIT	\$2.50
P B & J SANWICH	\$1.50	CINNAMON ROLL	\$1.00
PICK UP STIX	\$3.00	PIZZA SLICE	\$2.00
SANDWICH	\$1.50	SALAD SHAKER	\$1.50